Monday, February 12'"
« 3"grade SS Window closes
* TELPAS Writing Collection Window opens
* Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale — 7:30-7:50am
e JLin ARD-9:35am
* JL & DF in Safety/Security Mtg — 11:00am
* MCin mtg w/ Marie Hayes — 2:00pm
e TLMtg-3:15pm

Tuesday, February 13"
* Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale— 7:30-7:50am
* |EA Teachers to training —am only
* Avid interviews - 1:00-3:00pm

Wednesday, February 14"
* Valentine Spirit Sticks on sale — 7:30-7:50am
* MAP Window closes
e JLin ARD-12:00pm
* Valentine’s Day Parties
o Kinder 8:10-9:10am
1% - 1:00-2:00pm
2" —1:15-2:15pm
3 _1:30-2:30pm
4™ — 1:45-2:45pm
o 5"M—2:00-2:45pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm
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Thursday, February 15"
* MVM due

SdL to Counselor Mtg 8:30-11:30am

SL to AP Work Group Leader Mtg —am only

JLin ARDs —9:35-11:15am

JLin ARD —12:55pm

Rubik’s Cube Club —3:00-4:00pm

PBIS Team Mtg — 3:15pm

* Incoming 6" grade GT Parent Mtg — 6:00pm
@ Faubion

Friday, February 16"
* Finalized school supply lists due
* DRA Window closes
* A-Team Mtg—9:00am
* Good News Club —3:00-4:30pm

Monday, February 19"
* SdL to conference — all day
* Make-up GT testing @ Webb
* Staff Development —all day

Tuesday, February 20"
* SdL to conference — all day
* Rico Sneller to Science Design — all day
3" Math DA Window opens
+ 2" Math DA Window opens
* TELPAS Calibration 3:15-5L15pm
* 5" InSync @ Press — 3:30pm
*  Chick-fil-A Night

Wednesday, February 21°
e 4™ Math DA Window opens
* JL & Shannon in mtg w/ Julie Blankenship —
10:00am
* SLin ARD-12:00pm
* Drama Kids — 3:00-4:00pm

Thursday, February 22™
* MBto MIT—am only
Mc & SdL to Rtl Mtg —am only
SpEd Chat
o 3“-9:35am
o 4™-10:30am
o 5M-1:55pm
JLin ARD - 1:00pm
Adventure Dash Kick-Off — 2:00pm
* Incoming 6" grade Parent Mtg — 7:15pm —
all middle schools

Friday, February 23"
* Mav FanlJam - 8:15am
* A-Team Mtg—9:30am
* School Dance — 6:00-8:00pm




